2019-2020 Kanto University Ice Hockey League Division | Group A
07 September - 24 November 2019

Results and Standings

#

1

Participated :

8 Teams

Date Time
REGULAR LEAGUE

7-Sep
7-Sep
7-Sep
7-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
14-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
15-Sep
16-Sep
16-Sep
16-Sep
16-Sep
28-Sep
28-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
5-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct
22-Oct
23-Oct
13-Oct
13-Oct
14-Oct
14-Oct
14-Oct
14-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
26-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
27-Oct
2-Nov

12:15
14:45
17:15
19:45
10:00
12:30
15:00
17:30
12:15
14:45
17:15
19:45
12:30
15:00
17:30
20:00
12:30
15:00
17:30
20:00
14:45
17:15
15:00
17:30
17:15
12:30
15:00
17:30
20:30
19:30
15:00
17:30
10:00
12:30
15:00
17:30
12:15
14:45
17:15
19:45
10:00
12:30
15:00
17:30
12:15

Teams
Nihon Meiji
Nippon Waseda
Keio Toyo
Hosei Chuo
Nippon Meiji
Nihon Waseda
Hosei Toyo
Keio Chuo
Keio Meiji
Hosei Waseda
Nihon Toyo
Nippon Chuo
Hosei Meiji
Keio Waseda
Nippon Toyo
Nihon Chuo
Nippon Keio
Toyo Waseda
Nihon Hosei
Chuo Meiji
Nihon Keio
Chuo Waseda
Toyo Meiji
Nippon Hosei
Waseda Meiji
Keio Hosei
Chuo Toyo
Nihon Nippon
Meiji Nihon
Waseda Nippon
Toyo Keio
Chuo Hosei
Meiji Nippon
Waseda Nihon
Toyo Hosei
Chuo Keio
Meiji Keio
Waseda Hosei
Toyo Nihon
Chuo Nippon
Meiji Hosei
Waseda Keio
Toyo Nippon
Chuo Nihon
Hosei Nihon

Venue : Tokyo
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46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

2-Nov
2-Nov
2-Nov
4-Nov
4-Nov
4-Nov
4-Nov
16-Nov
16-Nov
16-Nov
16-Nov

14:45
17:15
19:45
10:00
12:30
15:00
17:30
12:15
14:45
17:15
19:45

Waseda - Toyo
Meiji - Chuo
Keio - Nippon
Keio - Nihon

Waseda - Chuo

Meiji - Toyo
Hosei - Nippon
Hosei - Keio
Toyo - Chuo

Meiji - Waseda
Nippon - Nihon

Regular League Ranking

PLAYOFF
57 17-Nov
58 17-Nov
59  23-Nov
60 23-Nov
61 24-Nov
62 24-Nov
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15:00
17:30
14:45
17:15
15:00
17:30

Final Ranking

Meiji University

Waseda University

Chuo University

Toyo University

Hosei University

Nihon University

Nippon Sport Science University
Keio University

Meiji - Toyo
Waseda - Chuo
Meiji - Chuo

Waseda - Toyo
Chuo - Toyo
Meiji - Waseda

Meiji University
Chuo University
Waseda University
Toyo University
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58
54
65
59
38
30
22
18
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24
35
32
38
37
60
62
56
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GF:GA

7 11
11 6

9 11
10 9

34
30
29
28
24
11

TOT PTS
37
36
33
33
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Hosei University

Nihon University

Nippon Sport Science University
Keio University

PLAYOFF



